Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Lever Hoist bravo™

Product information

Bravo lever hoists from Tractel are particularly suitable for tensioning, lifting, handling and traction operations, with optimum safety thanks
to desynchronised pawls preventing any unintentional release of the load.

e Permanent load control

e Automatic load brake closure

e Load limiter as option available

e Free wheel system / neutral position: fast and easy pull through of the load chain
e Roller and block chain guides ensuring a smooth chain action through the hoist
e Galvanised fittings, epoxy paint for much greater resistance to aggressive environments
e Forged steel hooks with 360° rotation and overload opening indicators

e Compact and lightweight, simplifying use and transport

e Rubber handle improves grip

e Complies with Machine Directive 2006/42/CE

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 13157, EN 818-7



Part code

500500030150690

500500050150690

500500080150690

500500150600690

500500150150690

500500150300690

500500300150690

500500300300690

500500600150690

WLL
ton

0.25

0.5

0.75

15

15

5

Lifting height
m

15

85

15

15

15

15



	Lever Hoist bravo™

