

Lever Hoist bravo™

Product information

Bravo lever hoists from Tractel are particularly suitable for tensioning, lifting, handling and traction operations, with optimum safety thanks to desynchronised pawls preventing any unintentional release of the load.

- Permanent load control
- · Automatic load brake closure
- Load limiter as option available
- Free wheel system / neutral position: fast and easy pull through of the load chain
- Roller and block chain guides ensuring a smooth chain action through the hoist
- Galvanised fittings, epoxy paint for much greater resistance to aggressive environments
- Forged steel hooks with 360° rotation and overload opening indicators
- Compact and lightweight, simplifying use and transport
- Rubber handle improves grip
- Complies with Machine Directive 2006/42/CE

Marking: According to standard Standard: EN 13157, EN 818-7

Part code	WLL ton	Lifting height m
500500030150690	0.25	1.5
500500050150690	0.5	1.5
500500080150690	0.75	1.5
500500150600690	1.5	6
500500150150690	1.5	1.5
500500150300690	1.5	3
500500300150690	3	1.5
500500300300690	3	3
500500600150690	6	1.5